附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]2021年度疾病预防控制中心标准化改造项目进展表
（截至2021年3月底）
	序号
	辖区
	任务数（个）
	规划项目数量（个）
	项目总
投资
（万元）
	项目开累完成投资
（万元）
	项目建设进展（个）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	未开工
	开工
	完工

	1
	杭州市
	5
	22
	18613.2 
	16587.0 
	8
	12
	2

	2
	宁波市
	4
	4
	588.0 
	468.0 
	0
	1
	3

	3
	温州市
	5
	5
	532.8 
	117.0 
	2
	3
	0

	4
	湖州市
	3
	3
	988.0 
	610.0 
	0
	2
	1

	5
	嘉兴市
	3
	3
	8498.1 
	6242.8 
	0
	3
	0

	6
	绍兴市
	3
	5
	533.6 
	532.6 
	1
	1
	3

	7
	金华市
	4
	9
	3115.0 
	1737.1 
	1
	7
	1

	8
	衢州市
	5
	7
	13340.4 
	8467.9 
	0
	5
	2

	9
	舟山市
	1
	2
	737.9 
	686.9 
	0
	1
	1

	10
	台州市
	4
	4
	864.9 
	20.0 
	1
	3
	0

	11
	丽水市
	3
	3
	814.0 
	814.0 
	0
	1
	2

	12
	合计
	40
	67
	48626.0 
	36283.3 
	13
	39
	15



